1. Jarvinen Tarmo
2. Jantti Reijo

1. Hiekkala Osmo
2. Honkonen Raimo
3 Hakkinen Erkki

1. Saaksniemi Raimo

1. Taipale Jarmo
2 Ihanainen Mauri
3.  Kuusanto Pentti
4.  Kontola Jaakko
5 Hakanen Olavi
6 Saarinen Jesse

1. Saarinen Péivi

Hyvonen Sinikka
Heinonen Marjatta
Syrjala Terttu
Ritvanen Hanna

rONEZ

NuB

Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Antti
Ritvanen Juho
Salminen Olli

el NS

JOUKKUE
Miehet:

1. SST
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Jantti Reijo
Kontola Jaakko

Nuoret:

1. SST
Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Antti
Ritvanen Juho

KARSTULA 26.8.2023
jarj. Karstulan Tikkaseura

pk 25 tikkaa
péivitetty 26.8.2023 klo 18.10
JST 40 39 42 40
SST 34 32 36 38
SST 38 37 36 36
PaavT 36 38 41 33
SST 35 42 35 34
PaavT 35 30 33 30
KTS 44 30 40 43
PaavT 35 33 40 35
JST 30 30 22 38
SST 19 31 30 33
JST 32 22 29 31
SST 29 15 18 27
SST 41 44 36 46
KTS 38 33 38 33
JST 39 35 33 37
KTS 35 37 28 32
SST 27 20 12 22
SST 21 33 36 29
SST 22 26 35 36
SST 27 18 14 17
KTS 2 19 9 9
688
184
182
176
146
413
158
150
105

39
36

37
34
36

37

36
30
27
33
22
12

39

43
32
36
27

39
31
29
19

200
176

184
182 3*10, 2*9, 9*8
182 3*10, 2*9, 5*8

165

193
173
147
146
136
101

206

185
176
168
108

158
150
105

58
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11.

Jarvinen Tarmo
Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Honkonen Raimo
Taipale Jarmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Saaksniemi Raimo
Ihanainen Mauri
Kuusanto Pentti
Kontola Jaakko
Saarinen Jesse

NAISET

gL RE

Saarinen Paivi
Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka
Heinonen Marjatta
Ritvanen Hanna

NUORET

el NS

Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Juho
Ritvanen Antti
Salminen Olli

KARSTULA 26.8.2023
jarj. Karstulan Tikkaseura
pm 125 tikkaa

JST
SST
SST
PaavT
KTS
SST
PaavT
PaavT
JST
SST
SST

SST
KTS
KTS
JST
SST

SST
SST
SST
KTS

MM
MM
MA
MA
MC
MA
MB
MC
MC
MC
MC

NA
NB
NB
NB
NB

NuB
NuB
NuB
NuB

203
180
179
190
177
171
165
150
150
148

67

199
158
171
160
151

175
79
110
81

201
190
203
190
166
162
173
164
179
164

62

205
182
187
173
147

155
86
112
46

210
202
203
191
175
183
160
175
146
171

49

217
184
173
183
136

166
107
77
65
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205
202
172
175
190
182
170
179
186
164

49

210
192
161
153
110

186
69
64
32

208
194
199
183
201
183
173
159
142
152

90

207
181
178
135
114

154
117
46
27

1027
968
956
929
909
881
841
827
803
799
317

1038
897
870
804
658

836
458
409
251



